
 

Sandon Primary Academy: 

Holiday Dates Sept 2023 - July 2024 
 
 

 
 

 
 

(Please retain for future reference – the above dates are subject to change)   

  Autumn Term 2023 

INSET DAY – STAFF ONLY Monday 4th September 

School Opens to Pupils Tuesday 5th September 

School Closes to Pupils & Staff (pupils in on this day) Friday 27th October 

Half Term Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November (inclusive) 

School Opens to Pupils Monday 6th November 

School Closes to Pupils (pupils in on this day) Thursday 21st December 

INSET DAY – STAFF ONLY Friday 22nd December 

Christmas Holiday Monday 25th December to Friday 5th January (inclusive) 

 

 
 

  Spring Term 2024 

School Opens to Pupils & Staff  Monday 8th January   

School Closes to Pupils & Staff (pupils in on this day) Friday 9th February 

Half Term Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February (inclusive) 

School Opens to Pupils & Staff Monday 19th February 

School Closes to Pupils (pupils in on this day) Thursday 21st March  

INSET DAY – STAFF ONLY  Friday 22nd March 

Easter Holiday Monday 25th March to Friday 5th April (inclusive) 

 
 

  Summer Term 2024 

School Opens to Pupils & Staff Monday 8th April 

INSET DAY – STAFF ONLY  Friday 3rd May 

MAY BANK HOLIDAY-SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 6th May 

School Closes to Pupils & Staff (pupils in on this day) Friday 24th May 

Half Term Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May (inclusive) 

School Opens to Pupils & Staff Monday 3rd June 

School Closes to Pupils (pupils in on this day) Friday 19th July 

INSET DAY – STAFF ONLY Monday 22nd July 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY Tuesday 23rd July – Friday 30th August 


